Advantages
HACCP IP66/IP69K IK08
KENOX LED 1.2 3
KEN1ST.32.025.8A4000 25 3500 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KEN1ST.32.033.8A4000 33 4700 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KEN1ST.32.041.8A4000 41 5800 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KEN1ST.32.050.8A4000 50 7500 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KEN1ST.32.057.8A4000 57 8400 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KEN1ST.32.064.8A4000 64 9500 4000K >80 IP66/69K 120°X110° 2,8kg
KENOX LED 1.2
High protection class IP66/IP69K
High impact resistance IK08
Quick and easy installation